SUN SIYAM

[IRU FUSHI

MALDIVES

MEAL PLAN & ACTIVITIES INFORMATION

COMPLIMENTARY PRIVILEGES

MEAL PLAN INFORMATION

At the Airport

Meet and assist on arrival at Velana International Airport by dedicated team
Access to Sun Siyam Lounge at seaplane terminal on arrival for guests
being transferred via seaplane; Sun Siyam Lounge offers complimentary
Wi-Fi, bottled water, soft drinks, tea / coffee, snack buffet and 10 minute
spa trial massage until 17.00

Access to domestic airport lounge at domestic terminal on arrival for guests
being transferred via domestic flight; domestic lounge offers complimentary
Wi-Fi, bottled water, soft drinks, tea / coffee & snacks

At the Resort

Welcome drink

Multilingual Butlers dedicated to assist guests with reservations for dining
and activities

Free Wi-Fi

Celebratory cake and a bottle of wine for guests whose birthday falls during
the stay

Access to recreation, fitness centre 24/7, PlayStation and Wii game at
recreation centre

Regular evening entertainment

Nemo Garden

In-Villa
2 bottles of water, tea & coffee facilities replenished once per day.

Children

Access to Kids Club (4 - 12 years of age)

Unlimited ice cream at La Cremeria, for Kids below 14.99 years of age,
from 11.00 to 19.00

Water Sports

Kayak and windsurfing equipment (one hour per day per villa) - valid license
is required to utilize windsurfing

*lessons and excursions are chargeable as per the price list

Diving
Snorkelling equipment during the stay
Free trial dive at Dive Centre everyday at 11.00 - booking is required

Spa

Operating Hours: 10.00 to 18.00

One hour usage of Hydrotherapy per person per stay - reservation is
required

GENERAL
* Specialty outlets are not included in any of the meal plans:

Breakfast Only Meal Plan

Breakfast - Sumptuous buffet breakfast at Iru Restaurant from 07.00 to 10.30
*reservation is required

Half Board Meal Plan

Breakfast - Sumptuous buffet breakfast at Iru Restaurant from 07.00 to 10.30
*reservation is required

Dinner - Three course meal in one of our a la carte restaurants:

Trio, Flavours, Islander’s Grill, Taste of India & Bamboo from 18.00 to 21.30
*reservation is required

Iru Restaurant weekly themed buffet from 18.00 - 21.30

Full Board Meal Plan

Breakfast - Sumptuous buffet breakfast at Iru Restaurant from 07.00 to 10.30
*reservation is required

Lunch - Three course meal in one of the three outlet venues:
Trio, Islander’s Grill & Bamboo from 12.00 to 14.30

Dinner - Three course meal in one of our a la carte restaurants:

Trio, Flavours, Islander’s Grill, Taste of India & Bamboo from 18.00 to 21.30
*reservation is required

Iru Restaurant weekly themed buffet from 18.00 - 21.30

All Inclusive Meal Plan

Breakfast - Sumptuous buffet breakfast at Iru Restaurant from 07.00 to 10.30
*reservation is required

Lunch - Three course meal in one of the three outlet venues:
Trio, Islander’s Grill & Bamboo from 12.00 to 14.30

Dinner - Three course meal in one of our a la carte restaurants:

Trio, Flavours, Islander’s Grill, Taste of India & Bamboo from 18.00 to 21.30
*reservation is required

Iru Restaurant weekly themed buffet from 18.00 - 21.30

Beverages - Selected beverages will be served in all operational bars &
restaurants. Waters Edge bar will serve All Inclusive drinks from 10.00 to
00.00 and All Inclusive snacks from 11.00 to 17.00

Fluid Bar - Will serve snacks from a selected menu from 12.00 to 17.00
Reflections - Will serve lunch from 12.00 to 16.30
Daily Ice Cream - Served at La Cremeria from 11.00 to 19.00

Mini Bar - Includes beers, soft drinks, still water, tea & coffee and 4 coffee
capsules, refilled once per day

Excursion - One scheduled Sunset Fishing per person per stay

Teppanyaki, Wine Academy, Bubble Lounge, Mixology Class and Cooking Classes, Special events, In-villa dining, Destination dining, SPA Café, Champagnes, Shisha, Cigar and Selected wines

Above meal plans are subject to restaurants and bars opening and closing hours
Kids Menu is served in all a la carte restaurants for children below 14.99 years of age

The resort reserves the right to change the menus at any time without prior notice

Dine around Dinner option is not available on the 24.12.2020 and 31.12.2020 (Festive menu will apply at selected outlets)
Dine around option is subject to availability and reservation is required for all dinner bookings at the various a la carte restaurants

T +960 656 0591 E sales.irufushi@sunsiyam.com
WWW.Sunsiyam.com

A SUN SIYAM RESORT



OUTLET OPENING HOURS

IRU RESTAURANT

Start the day at Iru Restaurant with a casual
buffet breakfast. The scrumptious spread
ranges from organic fruits and smoothies to
hearty English breakfasts, Asian comfort food
and freshly baked pastries.

Opening hours
Breakfast: 07.00 - 10.30
Dinner: 18.00 - 21.30

THE TRIO
Italian cuisine in a relaxed atmosphere.

Opening hours
Lunch: 12.00 - 14.30
Dinner: 18.00 - 21.30

FLAVOURS

Innovative French cuisine in a romantic setting
with panoramic views.

Opening hours

Dinner: 18.00 - 21.30

BAMBOO
Exotic flavours of Asia.

Opening hours
Lunch: 12.00 - 14.30
Dinner: 18.00 - 21.30

TEPPANYAKI

Teppanyaki, a delightful Japanese iron-griddle
eatery. Taste newly inspired Sushi, Sashimi
and innovative maki-rolls.

Opening hours

Lunch: 12.00 - 14.30

Dinner: 18.00 - 21.30

FLUID

A family poolside snack bar deep in the heart
of the island surrounded by lush foliage.
Opening hours

Open: 08.00 - 18.00

Pool: 08.00 - 18.00

Drink service: 08.00 - 18.00

Food service: 12.00 - 17.00

TASTE OF INDIA AT FLUID
Retreat poolside for a traditional Indian dinner.

Opening hours
Dinner: 18.00 - 21.30

SINBAD

Arabian specialty with a selection of Middle
Eastern and Indian delights.

Opening hours
Lunch: 12.00 - 14.30
Dinner: 18.00 - 21.30

ISLANDER’S GRILL

Maldivian theme beach front dining
specializing in grilled meats and freshly
caught seafood.

Opening hours

Lunch: 12.00 - 14.30

Dinner: 18.00 - 21.30

Islander’s BBQ night: 18.30 - 21.30

BUBBLE LOUNGE

Featuring the finest selection of champagne
and sparkling wines, including sought-after
brands and limited edition vintages.

Opening hours
18.00 - 21.30

REFLECTIONS

A sophisticated adults-only bar centred
around an infinity pool offering a menu of
gourmet light bites and a special happy hour
with discount and chill-out music at sunset.

Opening hours

Open: 08.00 - 22.30

Pool: 08.00 - 18.00

Drink service: 08.00 - 22.30
Food service: 12.00 - 16.30

WATERS EDGE

Showcasing innovative cocktails and
refreshing smoothies and juices as you enjoy
live entertainment and the lagoon view.

Opening hours
Open: 08.00 - 01.00
Drink service: 09.00 - 01.00

THE SPA CAFE

Creating beautiful memories through
unforgettable taste, with a cooking philosophy
based on a healthy lifestyle.

Opening hours
Beverage service: 10.00 - 16.00

LA CREMERIA

The unmistakable taste of decadent
homemade ice cream, speciality coffees,
freshly squeezed orange juice and refreshing
milkshakes.

Opening hours
11.00 - 19.00

THE CELLAR

Our sommelier expertly pairs fine wines from
around the world with a gourmet menu in an
intimate setting.

Wine Cellar Dinner on selected evenings and
upon request (subject to minimum number of
guests).

Please contact ext. 155 or your butler for
reservations.

IN-VILLA DINING

Breakfast in bed, lunch by the pool, or dinner in
your sala, all in the relaxing privacy of your villa.

Opening hours
24 hours, 7 days a week

DESTINATION DINING

Your own intimate revelry, with a multi-course
gourmet feast from land or sea, chilled
champagne - and the warm smiles of our chefs
on hand, dedicated to perfecting the moment.

Advance booking is required. Contact In-Villa
Dining for booking. Alternatively, press WISH or
contact your butler.

THE SPA

An open immersion — in organic earth and
vibrant sea - the elements from which
Ayurveda draws its centuries-old healing
power.

Opening hours
10.00 - 18.00

EXCURSIONS

We invite you to dive in, to float along, to
discover and embrace all the beauty of these
islands we call home. Please contact WISH for
assistance.

Opening hours
Dive Centre: 08.30 to 18.00
Water Sports: 09.00 to 18.30



WEEKLY ACTIVITIES

Monday

06.30-09.30  Sunrise Snorkelling Safari $70 per person Recreation
08.30- 18.00  Diving Course in House Reef Chargeable Dive Centre
09.00 - 18.30  Exclusive Private Trips by Speedboat $244 per villa Water Sports
15.45 - 18.45 Holhudhoo Island Experience $80 per person

17.00-18.00  Family Happy Hour Fluid

17.00 - 18.30  Sunset Happy Hour Reflections
17.00 - 18.30  Sunset Cocktail Class with our Mixologist $65 per person Waters Edge
17.30-20.00 Sunset Fishing $92 per person Recreation
18.00-21.30  Exclusive Destination Dining $888 per person On the Beach
18.00-21.30 Mexican Cuisine Buffet Iru Restaurant
21.00-00.30 Hawaiian Cocktail Night Waters Edge
21.30-01.00 Live DJ & Live Band Waters Edge

Spa Special: Mind-body balance through Ayurvedic treatments at 10% discount.

Tuesday

06.30 - 10.30 Trolling Fishing (min 4 & max 6 guests) $338 per person Recreation
08.00 - 11.00 Snorkelling Safari $70 per person Recreation
09.00 - 18.30 Exclusive Private Trips by Speedboat $244 per villa Water Sports
15.30-17.30 Thai Cooking Class $110 per person Bamboo
16.30 - 18.30 Lucky Dolphin Sunset Cruise $105 per person Recreation
17.00 - 18.00 Nature Walk Recreation
17.00 - 18.00 Family Happy Hour Fluid

17.00 - 18.30 Sunset Happy Hour Reflections
17.00 - 18.30 Deserted Island Romantic Sunset Watching (min 6 adults & max 12 guests) $292 per person Recreation
18.00 - 21.30 Indian & Continental Cuisine Buffet Iru Restaurant
18.30-21.30 “I Love You” The Special Intimate Dinner $333 per couple Bamboo Beach Area
21.00 - 00.30 Signature Cocktail from the Trolley Waters Edge
21.30-01.00 Live Band Waters Edge

Spa Special: Share a relaxing moment of peace with your loved one; Honeymoon Escape, Romance at Iru Fushi, Chocolate Delight and Vinotherapy — with
10% discount per couple.

Wednesday

08.00 - 10.30 Lucky Turtle Safari Kuredhoo Express (min 6 adults & max 16 guests) $285 per person Recreation
08.45 Exclusive Private Diving Trip by Speedboat or Dhoni Chargeable Dive Centre
09.00 - 18.30 Exclusive Private Trips by Speedboat $244 per villa Water Sports
13.00 - 16.00 Afternoon Snorkelling Safari $70 per person Recreation
13.00 - 17.00 Picnic Snorkelling with Lunch (min 6 adults & max 10 guests) $240 per person Recreation
17.00 - 18.00 Wine Academy $65 per person Waters Edge Beach
17.00 - 18.00 Family Happy Hour Fluid

17.00 - 18.30 Sunset Happy Hour Reflections
17.30 - 20.00 Sunset Fishing $92 per person Recreation
18.00 - 21.30 South East Asian Cuisine Buffet Iru Restaurant
21.00 - 00.30 Champagne Mojito Night Waters Edge
21.30-01.00 Live DJ & Live Band Waters Edge

Spa Special: Stay and relax longer; massage therapies are upgraded from 90 minutes to 120 minutes. Available only for treatments ending by 14.00.



Thursday

06.30 - 09.30
09.00 - 18.30
15.45 - 18.45
16.30 - 18.30
17.00 - 18.00
17.00 - 18.30
18.00 - 21.30
18.00 - 21.30
21.00-00.30
21.30-01.00

Sunrise Snorkelling Safari

Exclusive Private Trips by Speedboat
Holhudhoo Island Experience

Lucky Dolphin Sunset Cruise

Family Happy Hour

Sunset Happy Hour

Spanish Cuisine Buffet

Intimate Destination Dining

Daiquiri Cocktail Night

Live DJ & Live Band

$70 per person
$244 per villa
$80 per person
$105 per person

$555 per person

Recreation
Water Sports

Recreation

Fluid

Reflections

Iru Restaurant
Islander’s Grill Beach
Waters Edge

Waters Edge

Spa Special: Share a relaxing moment of peace with your loved one; Honeymoon Escape, Romance at Iru Fushi, Chocolate Delight and Vinotherapy — with

10% discount per couple.

Friday

08.00 - 11.00 Snorkelling Safari $70 per person Recreation
09.00 - 18.30 Exclusive Private Trips by Speedboat $244 per villa Water Sports
13.00 - 17.00 Picnic Snorkelling with Lunch (min 6 adults & max 10 guests) $240 per person

15.30-17.30 Maldivian Cooking Class $110 per person Islander’s Grill
17.00 - 18.00 Family Happy Hour Fluid

17.00 - 18.30 Sunset Happy Hour Reflections
17.00 - 18.30 Deserted Island Romantic Sunset Watching (min 6 adults & max 12 guests) $292 per person Recreation
17.30 - 20.00 Sunset Fishing $92 per person Recreation
18.00 - 21.30 Maldivian Cuisine Buffet Iru Restaurant
21.00 - 00.30 Coconut Infusions Cocktails Night Waters Edge
21.00-21.30 Divers’ Night Waters Edge
21.30-22.30 Traditional Maldivian Dance & Bodu Beru Show Waters Edge
22.30-01.00 Live DJ Waters Edge

Spa Special: Mind-body balance through Ayurvedic treatments at 10% discount.

Saturday

06.30 - 09.30 Sunrise Snorkelling Safari $70 per person Recreation
09.00 - 18.30 Exclusive Private Trips by Speedboat $244 per villa Water Sports
15.45 - 18.45 Holhudhoo Island Experience $80 per person

17.00 - 18.00 Family Happy Hour Fluid

17.00 - 18.30 Sunset Happy Hour Reflections
17.30 - 20.00 Sunset Fishing $92 per person Recreation
18.00 - 21.30 International Cuisine Buffet Iru Restaurant
18.30-21.30 Romantic Hideaway Dinner $299 per person Taste of India
21.00 - 00.30 Beer Night Waters Edge
21.30-01.00 Live DJ & Live Band Waters Edge

Spa Special: Share a relaxing moment of peace with your loved one; Honeymoon Escape, Romance at Iru Fushi, Chocolate Delight and Vinotherapy — with

10% discount per couple.

Sunday

06.30 - 10.30 Trolling Fishing (min 4 & max 6 guests) $338 per person Recreation
08.00 - 10.30 Lucky Turtle Safari Kuredhoo Express (min 6 adults & max 16 guests) $285 per person Recreation
09.00 - 18.30 Exclusive Private Trips by Speedboat $244 per villa Water Sports
11.00 Snorkelling with Scooter in House Reef (incl. scooter, equipment & instructor) $167 per person Dive Centre
13.00 - 16.00 Afternoon Snorkelling Safari $70 per person Recreation
16.30 - 18.30 Lucky Dolphin Sunset Cruise $105 per person Recreation
17.00 - 18.00 Family Happy Hour Fluid

17.00 - 18.30 Sunset Happy Hour with Chill Out Music Reflections
18.00 - 21.30 Mediterranean Cuisine Buffet Iru Restaurant
18.30 - 21.30 Beach BBQ Dinner Buffet $130 per person Islander’s Grill
21.00 - 00.30 Martini Magic Night Waters Edge
21.30-01.00 Live DJ & Live Band Waters Edge

Spa Special: Stay and relax longer; massage therapies are upgraded from 90 minutes to 120 minutes. Available only for treatments ending by 14.00
OR Mind-body balance through Ayurvedic treatments at 10% discount.



Everyday Activities

05.30 - 09.30
09.00 - 18.30
15.00

17.30 - 18.00
17.30-18.30
17.30 - 21.30
Upon Request
Upon Request
Upon Request
Upon Request
Upon Request
Upon Request
Upon Request
Upon Request

Private Gigging

Exclusive Private Fishing Trips by Speedboat

Scooter Snorkelling Excursion by Boat (scooter, equipment, instructor & boat fee)
Shark Feeding (every day except Sunday)

Romantic Champagne Cruise

Private Gigging

Private Club House

Private Speedboat Boat Hire

Private Dhoni Boat Hire

Private Maldivian Trolling Fishing

Private Sunset Dolphin Cruise - 2.5 hrs (max 4 guests)
Private Island Experience - 2.5 hrs (max 4 guests)
Private Snorkelling Safari - 2.5 hrs (max 4 guests)

Private Sunset/Night Fishing - 2.5 hrs (max 4 guests)

$1,750
Chargeable
$204 per person

$155 per person
$1,750

$577 per hour
$190 per hour
$385 per hour
$912 per trip
$715 per trip
$737 per trip
$727 per trip

Recreation
Water Sports
Dive Centre
Flavours
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Extra Person: for Trolling Fishing - $80 per person | for private boat - $80 per person
Prior reservation is required for Diving activities.

T +960 656 0591 E sales.irufushi@sunsiyam.com
WWW.Sunsiyam.com

A SUN SIYAM RESORT




